5 PIN LADIES HI TRIPLE
Alyssa Bonnie
Sam Sitar
Jordyn Graham
Codi Michel
Katie Bonnie
Ashley Tourigny
Tiffany Tulloch
Kayla Valiharju
Michaela Turner-Mayo
Angel Goodlad

5 PIN MENS HI TRIPLE
Greg DeGrazia
Sayer Sawchuk
Taylor Michel
Dan Taylor
Robbie Precoma
Adam Goose
Brandon Favel
Philip Mayo
Devin Klassen
Wes Swoluk

914
908
900
861
856
836
822
809
804
800

1050
1001
997
995
972
960
957
942
931
928
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Updated after February 16, 2026

YBC = youth league member

5 PIN LADIES HI SINGLE
Sam Sitar
Jordyn Graham
Ashley Tourigny
Kayleen Kajorinne YBC
Alyssa Bonnie
Katie Bonnie
Codi Michel
Tiffany Tulloch
Paige Hadley
Sarah Meservia YBC

5 PIN MENS HI SINGLE
Greg DeGrazia
Taylor Michel
Dan Taylor
Aaron Porto
Philip Mayo
John Willcott
Wes Swoluk
D'Arcy Smith
Adam Goose
David Laframboise

408
365
364
348
347
340
340
335
335
330

415
409
399
392
392
391
388
385
384
380

10 PIN LADIES HI TRIPLE
Amanda Chepesiuk
Suvi Sorri
Avery Wilson YBC
Brittany Woolley
Lyndzie Dawson-Guay
Kaylee Hofer
Tamara Craig
Nicole Walker
Pauline Kuper
Mikayla Davidson YBC
Amie Martyn

10 PIN MENS HI TRIPLE
Aaron Craig
Jordan Beardy YBC
Luke McMillan
Chris Barbini
Stephane Larocque
Jesse Wilson
Andrew Stewart YBC
Dave Zahodnik
Rod Boyd
Dan Erreca

705
702
682
633
633
628
615
612
578
572
572

816
778
758
755
741
738
737
737
736
732

10 PIN LADIES HI SINGLE
Avery Wilson YBC
Amanda Chepesiuk
Kaylee Hofer
Brittany Woolley
Suvi Sorri
Nicole Walker
Pauline Kuper
Lyndzie Dawson-Guay
Mikayla Davidson YBC
Maya Graham YBC

10 PIN MENS HI SINGLE
Aaron Craig (2)
Andrew Stewart YBC
Kevin Garner
Rod Boyd
Chris Barbini
Dan Erreca
Dave Zahodnik
Jordan Beardy YBC
Lionel Laprade
Jesse Wilson

265
255
254
247
247
237
237
235
232
226

300
300
300
296
289
279
279
279
279
279



R trdea

(minimum 50% of league games)
Updated after February 2, 2026

5 PIN LADIES
Sam Sitar 260.04 Tues Majors
Jordyn Graham 243.94 Tues Majors
Katie Bonnie 236.40 Tues Majors
Michaela Turner-Mayo 234.30 Friday Mixed
Alyssa Bonnie 233.90 Tues Majors
Ashley Tourigny 231.21 Tues Majors
Paige Hadley 228.46 Tues Majors
Codi Michel 221.93 Tues Majors
Angel Goodlad 220.17 Friday Mixed
Kayla Valiharju 220.07 Tues Majors
5 PIN MEN

Taylor Michel 280.33 Tues Majors
Greg DeGrazia 278.31 Tues Majors
Wes Swoluk 275.61 Tues Majors
Dan Taylor 265.27 Tues Majors
Adam Goose 261.31 Tues Majors
Sayer Sawchuk 257.16 Tues Majors
John Willcott 256.28 Tues Majors
Robbie Precoma 255.52 ACE

Devin Klassen 25491 Tues Majors
Neil Felbel 254.43 Tues Majors

10 PIN LADIES
Amanda Chepesiuk 196.03 Labatt's Big M
Suvi Sorri 187.35 Labatt's Big M
Avery Wilson 186.62 YBC Juniors
Nicole Walker 182.86 Monday Nite Live
Kaylee Hofer 180.35 Labatt's Big M
Lisa Kleinsasser 169.94 Labatt's Big M
Amie Martyn 167.62 Labatt's Big M
Tamara Craig 167.56 Labatt's Big M
Maya Graham 165.35 YBC Seniors
Mikayla Davidson 163.18 YBC Seniors
10 PIN MEN

Aaron Craig 225.35 Labatt's Big M
Luke McMiillan 218.36 Labatt's Big M
Andrew Hill 213.87 Labatt's Big M
lan Nakonechny 213.00 Labatt's Big M
Chris Barbini 211.20 Monday Nite Live
Jason Wright 209.12 Labatt's Big M
Jesse Wilson 209.04 Labatt's Big M
Stephane Larocque 204.13 Labatt's Big M
Mitch Parker 204.02 Labatt's Big M
Joe Kolodziejczak 202.38 Labatt's Big M




