



Mario's Bowl

Top 10 Scores

Updated after February 16, 2026

YBC = youth league member

5 PIN LADIES HI TRIPLE

Alyssa Bonnie	914
Sam Sitar	908
Jordyn Graham	900
Codi Michel	861
Katie Bonnie	856
Ashley Tourigny	836
Tiffany Tulloch	822
Kayla Valiharju	809
Michaela Turner-Mayo	804
Angel Goodlad	800

5 PIN LADIES HI SINGLE

Sam Sitar	408
Jordyn Graham	365
Ashley Tourigny	364
Kayleen Kajorinne YBC	348
Alyssa Bonnie	347
Katie Bonnie	340
Codi Michel	340
Tiffany Tulloch	335
Paige Hadley	335
Sarah Meservia YBC	330

10 PIN LADIES HI TRIPLE

Amanda Chepesiuk	705
Suvi Sorri	702
Avery Wilson YBC	682
Brittany Woolley	633
Lyndzie Dawson-Guay	633
Kaylee Hofer	628
Tamara Craig	615
Nicole Walker	612
Pauline Kuper	578
Mikayla Davidson YBC	572
Amie Martyn	572

10 PIN LADIES HI SINGLE

Avery Wilson YBC	265
Amanda Chepesiuk	255
Kaylee Hofer	254
Brittany Woolley	247
Suvi Sorri	247
Nicole Walker	237
Pauline Kuper	237
Lyndzie Dawson-Guay	235
Mikayla Davidson YBC	232
Maya Graham YBC	226

5 PIN MENS HI TRIPLE

Greg DeGrazia	1050
Sayer Sawchuk	1001
Taylor Michel	997
Dan Taylor	995
Robbie Precoma	972
Adam Goose	960
Brandon Favel	957
Philip Mayo	942
Devin Klassen	931
Wes Swoluk	928

5 PIN MENS HI SINGLE

Greg DeGrazia	415
Taylor Michel	409
Dan Taylor	399
Aaron Porto	392
Philip Mayo	392
John Willcott	391
Wes Swoluk	388
D'Arcy Smith	385
Adam Goose	384
David Laframboise	380

10 PIN MENS HI TRIPLE

Aaron Craig	816
Jordan Beardy YBC	778
Luke McMillan	758
Chris Barbini	755
Stephane Larocque	741
Jesse Wilson	738
Andrew Stewart YBC	737
Dave Zahodnik	737
Rod Boyd	736
Dan Erreca	732

10 PIN MENS HI SINGLE

Aaron Craig (2)	300
Andrew Stewart YBC	300
Kevin Garner	300
Rod Boyd	296
Chris Barbini	289
Dan Erreca	279
Dave Zahodnik	279
Jordan Beardy YBC	279
Lionel Laprade	279
Jesse Wilson	279



Mario's Bowl

Top 10 Averages

(minimum 50% of league games)

Updated after February 2, 2026

5 PIN LADIES

Sam Sitar	260.04	Tues Majors
Jordyn Graham	243.94	Tues Majors
Katie Bonnie	236.40	Tues Majors
Michaela Turner-Mayo	234.30	Friday Mixed
Alyssa Bonnie	233.90	Tues Majors
Ashley Tourigny	231.21	Tues Majors
Paige Hadley	228.46	Tues Majors
Codi Michel	221.93	Tues Majors
Angel Goodlad	220.17	Friday Mixed
Kayla Valiharju	220.07	Tues Majors

10 PIN LADIES

Amanda Chepesiuk	196.03	Labatt's Big M
Suvi Sorri	187.35	Labatt's Big M
Avery Wilson	186.62	YBC Juniors
Nicole Walker	182.86	Monday Nite Live
Kaylee Hofer	180.35	Labatt's Big M
Lisa Kleinsasser	169.94	Labatt's Big M
Amie Martyn	167.62	Labatt's Big M
Tamara Craig	167.56	Labatt's Big M
Maya Graham	165.35	YBC Seniors
Mikayla Davidson	163.18	YBC Seniors

5 PIN MEN

Taylor Michel	280.33	Tues Majors
Greg DeGrazia	278.31	Tues Majors
Wes Swoluk	275.61	Tues Majors
Dan Taylor	265.27	Tues Majors
Adam Goose	261.31	Tues Majors
Sayer Sawchuk	257.16	Tues Majors
John Willcott	256.28	Tues Majors
Robbie Precoma	255.52	ACE
Devin Klassen	254.91	Tues Majors
Neil Felbel	254.43	Tues Majors

10 PIN MEN

Aaron Craig	225.35	Labatt's Big M
Luke McMillan	218.36	Labatt's Big M
Andrew Hill	213.87	Labatt's Big M
Ian Nakonechny	213.00	Labatt's Big M
Chris Barbini	211.20	Monday Nite Live
Jason Wright	209.12	Labatt's Big M
Jesse Wilson	209.04	Labatt's Big M
Stephane Larocque	204.13	Labatt's Big M
Mitch Parker	204.02	Labatt's Big M
Joe Kolodziejczak	202.38	Labatt's Big M